New Canaan to Oremocto.— Continued.

New Canaan to Oromocto.— Continued.

N. W. of New Canaan R.
Lower N. Forks of New Canaan,
New Canaan R.
N. W. of New Canaan,
N. W. of New Canaan R.
W. of New Canaan R.
N. of do
E. of N. Forks of New Canaan R.
Head of N. Forks, New Canaan,
Do
N. Wa. side of N. Forks of New
Canaan K.
N.W. of N. Forks, New Canaan,
Do -~
Do
8. of New Canaan,
Do
Thorn’s Brook,
Do

3 {S. of New Canaan R.

S. of New Canaan,
Brunswick & Studholm, (King’s
and Queen’s),
Brunswick, (Queen’s),
S. of New Canaan,
Starkey’s Survey, Brunswick,(Q)
Brunswick, (Queen’s),
Rider’s Brook,
S. of New Canaan,
Do
S. of New Canaan,
N. of Long Creek,
Long’s Creek, (Queen’s),
N. E. of Long’s Ck., (Johnston),
S. of New Canaan R.
S. E. of do
N. of do
S. of Cumberland Creek,
N. of New Canaan R.
Do
Cumberland Creek,
N. W. of New Canaan R.
Waterborough & Johnston, (Q’s)
Do
N. of New Canaan R.
N. W.of do
Hd.of 8. Forks Salmon R., (Kt.)
Salmon R.
E. of S. Forks of Salmon R.
S. Forks of Salmon R.
E. of S. Forks, Br. Salmon R.
8. Forks, Salmon R.
Salmon R., (Kent),
E. of Salmon R., (Kent),
Otter Brook, Salmon river,
Salmon R., (Kent),
N. E. Salmon R., (Kent),
Salmon R.
Salmon R., (Kent),
Do do
S. of Salmon R.
8. E. of Salmon R., (Kent),
"{Salmon R.
Salmon R., (Queen’s),
Trout Brook, Salmon R.
Beaver Brook, Little Forks,
Salmon R., (Queen’s),
Salmon R., (Kent),
8. E. of Salmon R., (Kent),
Salmon R., (Queen’s),
S. of Salmon R.
Beaver Brook,
Beaver Brk., Br. of Little Forks
of Salmon R.
Big Forks, S8almon R.
Head of Big Forks, Salmon R.
Big Forks, Salmon R.
Head of Big Forks, S8almon R.
Beaver Brk., Lit. Fks., Salmon R.

332
333
325
335
376
334
882
1106
861
940

855
396
466
289
464
336
230
467
341
465

141
898
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M B Keith
do

A Lipsett

M B Keith

F H Allward

M B Keith
do

S H Parker

John Briggan

J J West

Jacob Corey
A N Parlee
do

Jacob Corey
O N Price

M B Keith
James Reid
A N Parlce
M B Keith
LeB D Taylor

A N Parlee

T G O’Connor

R Patterson

J A Fenwick
do

J W Kingston
d

0
J A Fenwick
R Rankin
do
do
John Secord
John Coyle
J Secord
Lewis Rivers
A Branscombe
John Secord
do
A Branscombe
Robt Phillips
Wm Barton
Wesley Perry
J A Fenwick
S M Starkey
M B Keith
do
Guy M‘Callum
do
Jas Darrah
Guy M‘Callum
H G Vance
do
do
Andrew Dunn
John Ferris
H G Vance
John Ferris
Thos Christie
D M‘Lean
Hugh M‘Lean
Andrew Dunn
do -

Francis Baird
do

Wm G M‘Lean

T G O’Connor

John Ferris

Francis Baird

do

James Connor

Robt Dunn
do

C F Woodman

Robert Dunn
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W. Br. Little Forks,
Head of Little Forks, Salmon R.
(Kent),
N. E. Br. of Salmon R.
N.E. Br. Little Forks Salmon R.
Little Forks, Salmon R.
Big Forks, Salmon R.
Do .
Near head Big Forks, Salmon R.
Big Forks, Salmon R.
Do
Do
Nevers’ Brk., Br. of Little Forks,
Salmon R.
Big Forks, Salmon R.
Do
M‘Leod Brook, (Queen’s,)
N. W. of Big Forks, Salmon R.
E. of Meadow L.
W. Big Forks Salmon R., (Q’s),
Head of M‘Leod Brook,
Lake Stream,
Near head of Lake Stream,
Head of Lake Stream,
Lake Stream,
Lake Stream, (Salmon R.)
Lake Stream,
Do
S. of Lake Stream,
S. E. of Lake Stream,
Lake Stream,
Head of Lake Stream,
S. of do
Do
Lake Stream,
Do
Do
S. of Lake Stream, Grand Lake,
Coy Brook,
Lake Stream,
Lake Stream, Br. Salmon R.
Lake Stream,
Coy Brook,
Do
Do
Lake Stream,
Coy Brook,
Do
S. of Salmon R.
S. of Salmon R., (Queen’s),
Association Tract, S. Salmon R.
Association Tract, between Coal
Creek and Salmon R
Part of Association Tract, be-
tween Coal Creek & Salmon R.
S. of Salmon R., (Queen’s),
S. of Salmon R.

S. of Harley RRoad,
8. E. of Harley Road,

Do
E. of Salmon R., (Queen’s),
Graspereau R.
N.-of Gaspereau Lake,
S. of Gaspereau R.
Graspereau R.
Gaspereau R., (Sy.)
S. E. of Gaspereau R.
Graspereau R.
N. of N. Br. Salmon Creek,
M‘Leod Brook,
Trout Brook, E. Gaspereau R.
Graspereau R.
K. of Gaspereau R.
E. side Gaspereau R.
Gaspereau R.
W. of Gaspereau R.

N. of Gaspereau,
N. E. of Gaspereau R.

8. E. of Salmon R., (Queen’s),

199

214
200
207
862
589
863
1119
375
583
584

276
928
585
598
302
587
586
591
340

1017
326

851
283
850
935
321

593

320
301
233
324
286
287
592
323
227
273
285
238
234
295
284

COD DO O DD DO DO BY GO =1 (=7} DD On

3

()] LWLWWN O W WL oW

NWWNNERWORDN=DNDN WD WL

DO CO RO DD DD COCO DD GO DD DD COBD OISO O LS

€0 CO W O DO CO 0O 0O W 19 bO DY OO GO Y

e

B RO

3

ol

(= o

B

R Fulton

James Cullion
R Fulton
f'rancis Baird
Wm Lloyd
John Ferris
Wm Lloyd
R Dunn

do

do

do

Jas Bennison
Wm Harper
R Dunn
H G Vance
C F Woodman
R Dunn
do
J Ferris
M B Keith
John Riley
do
D M¢Lellan
Franeis Fulton
Guy M‘Callum
Franeis Fulton
Geo Fulton
Thos Fulton
Hugh M‘Lean
Francis Fulton
do
John Ferris
H G Vance
Francis Fulton
S H Parker
Hugh M‘Lean
Francis Fulton
Rowland Capon
T A Fulton
John Ferris
Francis Fulton
James Reid
S 8 Briggs
Rowland Capon
Hugh M‘Lean
do
G G King
Geo Fulton
Thos Gale

N Branscombe

G G King
Francis Fulton
John Harrington
G G King
James Reid
A Branscombe
G G King
Robert Dunn
T G O’Connor
G A Bailey

do

do
G D Bailey
James Robb
T G O’Connor
G G King
John Ferris
C F Woodman
[saiah Langan
Anson Quint
N Ackerman
[saiah Langan
G G King
Rufus Demmons

Isaiah Langan




